

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5041 OF 2007

MEERUT DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S GAHLOT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY  
(For directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice returnable in four weeks.  
List this application alongwith the appeal.  
Expedite the hearing of the appeal.

[ Madhu Bala ]  
Sr.PA

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master