

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.5 IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5041 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

MEERUT DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S GAHLOT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 27/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File counter affidavit, if any, in I.A. No.5 within
four weeks.

List again on 9.7.2009.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar