

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5041 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

MEERUT DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S GAHLOT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 09/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In IA No.5, respondent is granted four weeks' time, as
last chance, for filing counter affidavit.

List again on 12.8.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj